Maths Answers 3rd Class Tues 5th-Friday 8th May
Maths Time Week 31
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	1.12
2.70
3.€8.43
4.60
5.123, 345, 465, 678, 897
6.400
7.96
8.10
9. 6/8 or 3/4
10. 7/1 0
11.412
12.3 r 1
13.27
14.>
	1.3 hundreds 5 tens 3 units
2.50
3.2
4.42
5.Prism
6.300
7.176
8.100
9. 4/8 or 2/4
10.7
11.5 r 2
12.50
13.6
14.>
15.30.2, 22.3, 3.0, 0.3
	1.40
2.14
3.100, 243, 456, 507, 987
4.Teacher check
5.€7.68
6.200
7. Teacher check
8.11
9. 9/10
10.1 hr 20 mins
11.9 in 95.1
12.4 r 3
13. 5/10
14.42
15.>
	1.539
2.24
3.3
4.€3.70
5.9 m 84 cm
6.634
7.132
8.12
9.550
10.450
11.2 r 3
12. 2/8
13.True
14.7
15. 4/10
	1.40
2.156, 209, 299, 736, 800
3.35
4. Teacher check
5.€4.72
6.800
7.172
8.31
9. 4/10
10. Teacher check
11.567
12.5 r 3
13.0.5
14.80
15.7



Action Maths : Weight
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KILOGRAMMES, HALVES AND
QUARTERS
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KILOGRAMMES AND GRAMMES
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ADDING GRAMMES AND

KILOGRAMMES
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68kg
266kg
378kg
6599
912g
6619

8kg 6959
3kg 9589
17kg 7029
5kg 3679
11kg 481g

. 3kg 863g

70kg

. 5kg 4429

980g

. 173kg
. 161kg

. 590g
. 6289

b. 17kg 518g

a
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. 13kg 490g

. 4kg 2659
. 3kg 870g
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SUBTRACTING GRAMMES AND

KILOGRAMMES
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29kg
293kg
656kg
811kg
363kg
684kg
8kg 2589
7kg 2889
7kg 334g

copPOPOO®

. 2kg 150g
. 7kg 4049
. 21kg 499
. 20kg 376g

b. 126kg
d. 725kg

b. 755kg
d. 402kg

b. 7kg 5069
d. 4kg 4859
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